
PROGRAMME SCHEDULE
6 Dec – 19 Dec 202426 Nov 2024 - 5 Jan 202526 Nov 2024 - 5 Jan 2025

MARINA BAY SANDS,
EXPO

 
& CONVENTION, HALL C

MARINA BAY SANDS,
EXPO

 
& CONVENTION, HALL C

Activity schedule is subject to changes without prior notice.
Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2024 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved.

Meet & Greet

Smokey
Bubble Show

Meet & Greet

Smokey
Bubble Show

Special
Performance

Special
Performance

13 Dec, Fri 14 Dec, Sat 15 Dec, Sun 16 Dec, Mon 17 Dec, Tue 18 Dec, Wed 19 Dec, Thurs

06 Dec, Fri 07 Dec, Sat 08 Dec, Sun 09 Dec, Mon 10 Dec, Tue 11 Dec, Wed 12 Dec, Thurs

Danspiration
1230pm

Kiztopia Friends
11am | 1pm | 3pm

| 430pm | 7pm

Kiztopia Friends
11am | 1pm | 3pm

| 430pm | 7pm

Sonic the Hedgehog
11am | 1pm | 5pm

Kiztopia Friends
3pm | 7pm

Sonic the Hedgehog
11am | 1pm | 3pm | 5pm

Kiztopia Friends
7pm

Kiztopia Friends
11am | 1pm | 3pm | 5pm | 7pm

Kiztopia Friends
11am | 1pm | 3pm | 5pm | 7pm

Haidilao Face
Mask Show

5pm

Danspiration
1230pm
Emerge Arts
Kids
230pm

1130am | 130pm | 330pm | 530pm | 730pm

1130am | 130pm | 330pm | 530pm | 730pm

Haidilao Face
Mask Show

5pm



PROGRAMME SCHEDULE
20 Dec 2024 – 2 Jan 202526 Nov 2024 - 5 Jan 202526 Nov 2024 - 5 Jan 2025

MARINA BAY SANDS,
EXPO

 
& CONVENTION, HALL C

MARINA BAY SANDS,
EXPO

 
& CONVENTION, HALL C

Meet & Greet

Smokey
Bubble Show

Meet & Greet

Smokey
Bubble Show

Special
Performance

Special
Performance

27 Dec, Fri 28 Dec, Sat 29 Dec, Sun 30 Dec, Mon 31 Dec, Tue 1 Jan, Wed 2 Jan, Thurs

20 Dec, Fri 21 Dec, Sat 22 Dec, Sun 23 Dec, Mon 24 Dec, Tue 25 Dec, Wed 26 Dec, Thurs

1130am | 130pm | 330pm | 530pm | 730pm

1130am | 130pm | 330pm | 530pm | 730pm

Kiztopia Friends
11am | 1pm | 3pm

| 5pm | 7pm

Kiztopia Friends
11am | 1pm | 3pm

| 5pm | 7pm

Kiztopia Friends
11am | 1pm | 3pm

| 5pm | 7pm

Kiztopia Friends
11am | 1pm | 3pm | 430pm | 7pm

Kiztopia Friends
11am | 1pm | 3pm | 430pm | 7pm

Kiztopia Friends
11am | 1pm | 3pm

| 5pm | 7pm

Kiztopia Friends
11am | 1pm | 3pm | 430pm | 7pm

Kiztopia Friends
11am | 1pm | 3pm | 430pm | 7pm

Haidilao Face
Mask Show

5pm

Balloon
Sculpting

5pm

Balloon
Sculpting

5pm

Balloon Sculpting
5pm

Balloon Sculpting
5pm

Juggler
5pm

Magic Show
5pm

Magic Show
5pm

Haidilao Face
Mask Show

5pm

Emerge Arts Kids
1230pm

Juggler
5pm

Emerge Arts Kids
1230pm

Activity schedule is subject to changes without prior notice.
Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2024 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved.



PROGRAMME SCHEDULE
3 Jan – 5 Jan 202526 Nov 2024 - 5 Jan 202526 Nov 2024 - 5 Jan 2025

MARINA BAY SANDS,
EXPO

 
& CONVENTION, HALL C

MARINA BAY SANDS,
EXPO

 
& CONVENTION, HALL C

Meet & Greet

Smokey
Bubble Show

Special
Performance

03 Jan, Fri 04 Jan, Sat 05 Jan, Sun

1130am | 130pm | 330pm | 530pm | 730pm

Kiztopia Friends
11am | 1pm | 3pm | 5pm | 7pm

Kiztopia Friends
11am | 1pm | 3pm | 430pm | 7pm

Haidilao Face
Mask Show

5pm

Magic Show
5pm

Activity schedule is subject to changes without prior notice.
Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2024 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved.


